332
CF37-D
TPE
7.5 x d
zz For maximum mechanical
load requirements
zz TPE outer jacket
zzOil and bio-oil resistant

zz Storage and retrieval units for high-bay warehouses, Machining units/machine tools, quick
handling, Clean room, semiconductor insertion, outdoor cranes, low temperature applications
Cycles*
Part No. ​ AWG Number of
Conductors and rated
cross section
Outer diameter
max.
​
Copper
index
​
Weight
​
​ ​ ​ [mm²] [in.] [mm] [lbs/mft] [kg/km] [lbs/mft] [kg/km]
CF37-15-04-D 16 4 G 1.5 0.33 8.5 41.0 61 64.5 96
CF37-25-04-D 14 4 G 2.5 0.39 10.0 67.9 101 113.6 169
CF37-40-04-D 12 4 G 4.0 0.47 12.0 109.5 163 153.9 229
CF37-60-04-D 10 4 G 6.0 0.55 14.0 163.3 243 237.9 354
CF37-60-05-D 10 5 G 6.0 0.61 15.5 199.6 297 251.3 374
CF37-100-04-D 8 4 G 10.0 0.69 17.5 274.8 409 372.9 555
CF37-100-05-D 8 5 G 10.0 0.77 19.5 353.5 526 470.4 700
CF37-160-04-D 6 4 G 16.0 0.81 20.5 434.1 646 525.5 782
CF37-160-05-D 6 5 G 16.0 0.93 23.5 547.0 814 728.4 1084
CF37-250-04-D 4 4 G 25.0 1.00 25.5 681.4 1014 813.1 1210
CF37-500-03-O-PE-D 1 3 x 50.0 1.22 31.0 1028.1 1530 1262.6 1879
Note: The given outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth core  x = without earth core